
Semester 2 Exams 2023
Nunawading Christian College

Reading times: 1 hour exam
1 ½ hour exam
2 hour exam
2 ½ hour exam

5min
10 min
15 min
15 min

Year 11 Morning Afternoon

Mon 30 Oct English 2 hours General Maths Exam 1 1.5 hours
Maths Methods Exam 1 1 hour

Tues 31 Oct Texts and Traditions 2 hours General Maths Exam 2 1.5 hours
Maths Methods Exam 2 2 hours

Wed 1 Nov Biology & Physics 1.5 hours Sport/ Study/ off campus with permission

Fri 3 Nov VCAA Accounting exam

Wed 8 Nov VCAA Legal Studies exam

Fri 10 Nov HHD 2 hours
Chem & Psychology 1.5 hours

Business Management 1.5 hours

Mon 13 Nov VCAA Art exam

Tues 14 Nov VCAA Systems Engineering

Year 10 Morning Afternoon

Fri 10 Nov VCE Extension subjects
HHD & Psychology 1.5 hours

VCE Extension subjects
Business Management 1.5 hours

Tues 21 Nov English 2 hours Science 1.5 hours

Wed 22 Nov Maths 2 hours Sport

Year 9 Morning Afternoon

Fri 1 Dec English 1.5 hours Science 1.5 hours

Mon 4 Dec Maths 1.5 hours Sport/Activity

Year 8 Morning Afternoon

Fri 1 Dec English 1.5 hours Science 1.5 hours

Mon 4 Dec Maths 1.5 hours Sport/Activity

Year 7 Morning Afternoon

Fri 1 Dec English 1.5 hours Science 1 hour

Mon 4 Dec Maths 1.5 hours Sport/Activity


